Nebraska - Missouri

Brewer Field House, January 13, 1940

GIVE THE BOYS A CHANCE

DON'T SMOKE

MISSOURI

Bangert, Keith (F')
Berger, Howard (G)
Cooper, Clay (F)
Currence, Blaine (C)
Evans, George (G)
Gregg, Herbert (F')
Harvey, Don (F)
Harvey, William (F')
Lobsiger, Jno., Capt.(G)
Mills, Loren (G)
Nash, Martin (G)
Tison, Haskell (C)
Watson, Arch (F)

NEBRASKA

10
12
13
19
16
i
20
21
22
32
33
34
35
36
42
43

44

45
46
47
48

Wolf, Jean

King, Lyle
Rhoades, Ray
Garey, Robert
Schulz, Don

Van Buskirk, Leonard
Grote, Herbert
Therien, Robert
Uhlman, Fred
Dunker, Leonard
Livingston, Leslie
Vacanti, Charles
Radtke, Warren
Fitcaithley, Harry
Ritz, Don
Pollock, Don
Hay, John
Tallman, Frank
Goetze, Hartmann
Held, Sidney
Randall, Al

55 Yaffe, Irvin

M
S EEEEESESEEEENEEEEENESES

HE A S B BB E N EE BN ENEEEEEEDRS

Harris’ Cafe, Inc.

Where Missouri Men and Women

MEET AND EAT
EDDIE GIBBONS and His Band

Imediately After the Game

DANCING

M
T A EESESEEEENNEEEEEEEEN

PROBABLE STARTING LINEUPS

MISSOURI POS. NEBRASKA
11 Harvey, Wmnm. 1) Pitcaithley 3o
15 Cooper B Tallman 4o
18 Currence C Randall 48
21 Lobsiger (Capt.) G Held 47
22 Nash G Fitz 42
OFFICIALS
REFRERER o s -PARKE CARROLL (Kansas City)
UMPIRE ... LOUIS HOUSE, William Jewell

NEXT HOME GAME: Kansas, January 18



